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C
 just checking  

JUCH is here to make driving safer.
Less distraction and peace of mind 

for our loved ones. 

Enter your mobile number to receive 
our confirmation code:

+1 mobile number



Just Checking

+1 Confirm

confirmation code:

21:00 100%
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connect with facebook
register or login via email



C
 just checking  

21:00 100%

login

email

password

sign up

sign up

 by signing up you are agreeing
to our terms & privacy policy
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1.6 mil lion crashes every year 
are due to cel l phone use

 while driving

SCREEN LOCKED

EMERGENCY CALL

PASSENGER UNLOCK
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HOME

DASHBOARD

DRIVER

PASSENGER

REWARDS

PROFILE

SETTINGS
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201 

345
total points

safe miles driven

169safe drive time:
safe drive miles:

number of miles:
usage violation:
emergency unlocks:

291
872
55
33

1689safe drive time:

safe drive miles:

number of miles:

usage violation:
emergency unlocks:

491
872
101
70
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Good Evening David

you’ve been

18 miles / 6 hours

without an accident. congratulations

redeem points

your distracted driving score is 84.5

345 total points

108 safe miles driven
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driver checked in at school
check-in

today 10:22am

driver above speed limit
speeding

yesterday 12:33pm

driver disabled lock screen
texting

tuesday 5:45am

passenger ate a sandwich
check-in

today 10:22am
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traveled 4.6 miles
drive session

today 10:22am

driver above speed limit
speeding

yesterday 12:33pm

traveled 45 miles
drive session

tuesday 5:45am

driver disabled lock screen
texting

today 10:22am
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enter your PIN

log out

1

87

654

32

9

0
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confirm driver



panic mode

21:00 100%

EMERGENCY CALL

PASSENGER UNLOCK


